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Ref.: Exam /Dip.JDM /2022-23/819

TIME TABLE

DOEE (D) :
Dy. Registrar :

Asst. Registrar :

Asst. Registrar 2 :

M.A, BEd, H Sc, Nsg. &
B.A, B Com, M. Com,, Law :
: Accounts @

1 2661 287
M.Phil, Ph.D @

Confidential

Tech., Pharm., BCA, BMS @

Degree, Migm., Certi.

Date: - 21/03/2023

2661 515
2661 152
2661 513
ZE660 325
2680 332
2681 159!
2660 837

2060 323
2661 226
2661 598

Name of the Faculty Faculty of Science and Technology/ Technology
Name of Program/Exam Diploma In Jewellery Design & Manufacture
Semester /Yearly IV (Fresh/Repeater)
Pattern 2015
Exam Month/ Year April - 2023
THEORY
DAY/DATE CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT MARKS TIME
Gold & Other Precious
Wednesday 4003 _ 50 11.00 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.
26/04/2023 T . o
Friday 4004 Personality Development 50 11.00 a.m. to 01
28/04/2023 a.m. to 01.00 p.m.
PRACTICAL
DAY/DATE CODE NAME OF THE SUBJECT MARKS TIME
4001 Design Intermediate-II 50 10.00 a.m. Onwards.
Monday
10/04/2023 Manufacture Intermediate-
To 4002 I 50 10.00 a.m. Onwards.
Saturday
~ 0, . .
L& 4005 | Technical Design 50 10.00 2.m. Onwards.
Prepared by RS W
| T 5 H/3/23
Verified by qu/ - o (Dr. Pl'&d]‘lya! Wakpainjan)
Assistant Registrar z,lgmf\ﬂ*m'}\q’ Director ( Addl Ch.)

Board of Examinations and Evaluation

Note : Time Table upload on website on dated :-



